ROBERT MUELLER MUNICIPAL AIRPORT

PLAN IMPLEMENTATION ADVISORY COMMISSION

ENGAGEMENT SUBCOMMITTEE
6:00-7:00 p.m.
Wednesday, June 2, 2010
City Hall, Room 2016
301 W. 2" Street
Austin, Texas

AGENDA

1. Call to Order
2. Review Zoning Change Process in areas with Neighborhood Plans

3. ldentify Process under Mueller PUD and Discuss Remaining Questions
about Process

4. Engagement Calendar
5. Citizen Communication: General

ADJOURN

Estimate
6:00

6:00

6:15

6:45

6:55

7:00

Parking is available in the City Hall parking garage. Bring in your parking ticket for

validation.

The City of Austin is committed to compliance with the American with Disabilities Act. Reasonable modifications and equal
access to communications will be provided upon request. Meeting locations are planned with wheelchair access. If requiring
Sign Language Interpreters or alternative formats, please give notice at least 4 days before the meeting date. Please call Pam

Hefner with EGRSO at 974-3511 for additional information. TTY users route through Relay Texas at 711.

For more information on the RMMA Plan Implementation Advisory Commission please contact Pam Hefner at 974-3511.



